PORM PTO-1591 1-31-92 RECORD ATM	AV SAN A		
DOCKET NO. 4444-044 PATE	ON FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER PRIOR and Trademark Of Pages and Trademark Of		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of accining the second s		
1. Yves LIATARD	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: EVOLIS CARD PRINTER SA		
2. Didier GODARD	Street Address: 17, rue de la Claie Z.I. Angers-Beaucouzé		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Beaucouze		
M Aggianter and	Zip: 49070		
D Security Agreement Change of Name Change of Name	Country: FRANCE		
Execution Date: September 22, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes Et No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	incluy ee address(es) adaested? Li Yes El No		
If the document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application No(s). 10/507,244 September 10, 2004	the execution date of the application is: n/a B. Patent No(s).		
Additional numbers at	iteched? 🖸 Yes 🗷 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed; 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: pae		
Nanze:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41),\$40,00		
LOWE HAUPTMAN & BERNER I I D			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Phone 4.14	El Credit Card payment form enclosed		
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300 City: Alexandria State: VA	8. Deposit account number: 07-1337		
ИД Др. 22314			
DO NOT UNE	THIS SPACE		
Allan M. Lowe, 19,641 Name of Person, Registration No.	March 14, 2005 Date		
oral number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document	2		
MB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

PATENT REEL: 015900 FRAME: 0392

Docket No.: 4444-044

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

- 1) Yves LIATARD
- 2) Didier GODARD

who ha	s made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sells, assigns	and transfers t	into	
EVO	LIS CARD PRINTER SA having a place of business at	17, rue de	la Claie, Z.I. Angers	s-Beaucouzé,
<u>49070</u>	Beaucouze, FRANCE			
as defin	essors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entired in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled	-		
	CE FOR SURFACE TREATMENT OF OB	JECTS V	VITH REDUCED	SIZE AND
<u>IMPR</u>	OVED ERGONOMICS			
(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was file United States Patent Application No.		ember 10, 2004 , an	nd identified by
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on,				
all Unit continu Propert agrees t applicat ASSIGI applicat ASSIGI	undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the United States Could States Letters Patent which may be granted therefore and any ations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the Ir by to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successhat the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like intersion for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Lene, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without ions for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the NEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed es nation hereby transferred.	and all exten- ternational Co- essors, assigns behalf of said est, and to re- tters Patent of t further remu- said inventio	sions, divisions, reissues, convention for the Protecticand legal representatives; I ASSIGNEE; ender all necessary assistate the United States, upon reneration, in and to any important and to execute any pages.	continuations, or on of Industrial the undersigned ance in making quest of the said provements, and pers by the said
SIGNE	O on the date indicated aside my signature:			
1) Name	: Yves LIATARD	2,2, Date:	Sept. 2004	-
2) Name	Didier GODARD	22 Date:	Syl: , 2004	<u>·</u>

RECORDED: 03/14/2005

PATENT REEL: 015900 FRAME: 0393